Oscoda Area High School 07/25/17
PO Box 694
Oscoda Michigan 48750-9025
Phone (989) 739-9121 Fax (989)739-1688
Game Schedule
Boys Soccer
2017-2018
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Mon 08/21/17 Pinconning High School Varsity Away 5:00 pm
We 08/23/17 Caro High School Varsity Away 5:00 pm
Tue 08/29/17 Alpena High School Varsity Away 7:00 pm
Thu 08/31/17 Pinconning High School Varsity Home 5:00 pm
We 09/06/17 Alcona High School Varsity Home 7:00 pm
Sat 09/09/17 Ogemaw Invitational Varsity Away 10:00 am
Mon 09/11/17 Fairview High School Varsity Away 5:00 pm
We 09/13/17 Whittemore-Prescott High School Varsity Away 5:00 pm
Sat 09/16/17 Oscoda Invitational Varsity Home 10:00 am
Tue 09/19/17 Tawas Area High School Varsity Away 5:00 pm
Thu 09/21/17 Standish-Sterling High School Varsity Away 5:00 pm
Mon 09/25/17 Roscommon High School Varsity Home 5:00 pm
We 09/27/17 Alcona High School Varsity Away 5:00 pm
Mon 10/02/17 Tawas Area High School Varsity Home 7:00 pm
We 10/04/17 Fairview High School Varsity Home 7:00 pm
Mon 10/09/17 Whittemore-Prescott High School Varsity Home 7:00 pm
10/16/17--10/21/17 MHSAA DISTRICTS Varsity TBA TBA
10/24/17--10/28/17 MHSAA Regionals TBA TBA
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